
Order tickets by  
phone 0r online:

Order tickets by mail:

Please make check payable to  
Chameleon Arts Ensemble

	 Chameleon Arts Ensemble of Boston 
	 6 Rocky Nook Terrace 
	 Boston, MA 02130{{617-427-8200

www.chameleonarts.org

Student & senior discounts ($5 off ) available for single tickets only 

Please make check payable to Chameleon Arts Ensemble and mail to: 
	 Chameleon Arts Ensemble of Boston 
	 6 Rocky Nook Terrace, Boston, MA 02130

Name:

Address:

Phone: 

Email:

Total (please consider a tax-deductible donation with your order):

Visa/Mastercard:

Expiration Date:                                            CVV Number:

Ticket Order Form

2025-2026 Season Programs	 A	 B	 C
	 full 7-concert subscription 	 $313	 $269	 $225

Chamber Music Series	 A	 B	 C
	 All 5 concerts – save 20%	 $216	 $172	 $128
	 Pick 4 concerts – save 15% 	 $184	 $146	 $109
	 Pick 3 concerts – save 10% 	 $146	 $116	 $86
	 Single Tickets	 $54	 $43	 $32

Chameleon Up Close Recital Series
	 @ $97: 2-concert subscription – save 10%
	 @ $54: Sun Mar 22 – Through the Looking-Glass
	 @ $54: Sun Apr 26 – Behind Me — dips Eternity —

Please select which Chamber Music Series performances you would like to attend 

and indicate the number of tickets for each:

	

	 Chamber 1 –	 Saturday, October 11, 2025    	 ____ 
		   Sunday, October 12, 2025     	 ____

	 Chamber 2 – Saturday, November 22, 2025    	____ 
		   Sunday, November 23, 2025       	____

	 Chamber 3 – Saturday, February 21, 2026      	____ 
		   Sunday, February 22, 2026     	 ____

	 Chamber 4 – Saturday, April 11, 2026	 ____
                                    	 Sunday, April 12, 2026	 ____

	 Chamber 5 – Saturday, May 16, 2026	 ____
                                      Sunday, May 17, 2026	 ____
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